
Zestawienie
pomieszczeń

Numer Nazwa Powierzchnia

201

202

203

204

205

Przedpokój

Pokój

Pokój

Salon+Aneks

Łazienka

9,20m2

9,28m2

8,10m2

17,10m2

5,25m2

48,93m2

B

Mieszkanie 7

RZUT MIESZKANIA
skala 1:100

Włocławek, ul. Kapitulna 16

Położenie mieszkania w bloku
skala 1:1000

Piętro II

Blok A


